
 
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS and EVENTS 
OCTOBER 2016 

 

DATE/TIMES      DESCRIPTION  

 Over 

 

 

Saturday, October 1 Siempre Verde Grand Opening and Ribbon Cutting  
10:00 A.M.- 1:00 P.M. 455 Park Street San Leandro, CA 94577 

 

 

Sunday, October 2 Sausage and Suds Music Festival 

10:00 A.M.- 6:00 P.M. Parrot Street 

 

 

Monday, October 3 City Council Meeting 

7:00 P.M. City Council Chambers 

 

 

Wednesday, October 5 Recreation and Parks Commission Meeting 

7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery, City Hall 

 

 

Monday, October 10 Drop-In Flu Shot Clinic  

9:00 A.M.- 2:00 P.M.  Senior Community Center  

 Free for Medicare Part B with no HMO affiliation; $5 for all others 

 

 

Wednesday, October 12 Arts Commission 

7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery, City Hall 

 

 

Friday, October 14 Senior Thanksgiving Luncheon Reservations Begin 

Registrations begin at 9:00 A.M.  Senior Community Center 

Registrations begin at 11:30 A.M. Marina Community Center 

 

 

Sun/Sat, October 16-January 7 Monarch Butterfly Walks  

Various dates and times Register at SCC, MCC, or www.sanleandrorec.org 

 

 

http://www.sanleandrorec.org/


 
 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS and EVENTS 
OCTOBER 2016 

 

DATE/TIMES      DESCRIPTION  

 Over 

 

 

Monday, October 17 City Council Meeting  

7:00 P.M. City Council Chambers  

 

 

Wednesday, October 19 Last 2016 Downtown Farmers’ Market 

4:00 P.M.-8:00 P.M. Parrott Street & E. 14
th

 Street  

 

 

Thursday, October 20 Senior Commission 

10:00 A.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 

 

 

Wednesday, October 26 Human Services Commission Meeting 

7:00 P.M. Sister Cities Gallery Room 

 

 

Thursday, October 27 Hands-On Computer Classes: Microsoft PowerPoint  

6:30 P.M.-8:30 P.M. Marina Community Center  

 

 

Friday, October 28 Fun with Fresh Flowers: Halloween Florals (50+) 

1:30 P.M.-3:30 P.M. Senior Community Center  

 

 

Saturday, October 29 A Haunted Night at the Library  

5:00 P.M.-7:00 P.M. Main Library  

 

 

Sunday, October 30 Halloween Carnival 

1:00 P.M.-4:00 P.M. Marina Community Center 

 

 

Monday, October 31 2016 Picnic Reservation & Field Rental Season Ends  


